
Benjamin Franklin Elementary School 

Staff Contact Information 

2020-2021 

K-1 AM/PM Stacie Afonso Stacie.Afonso@edison.k12.nj.us 
K-2 AM/PM Dawn DeVestern Dawn.Devestern@edison.k12.nj.us 
K-2 AM/PM Jennifer Coughlin (ICR) Jennifer. Coughlin@edison.k12.nj.us 

1-1 Jennifer Hyjack Jennifer.Hyjack@edison.k12.nj.us 
1-2 Michele Jones Michele.Jones@edison.k12.nj.us 
1-2 Ann Marie Callas (ICR) Annmarie.Callas@edison.k12.nj.us 
1-3 Melissa Conte Melissa.Conte@edison.k12.nj.us 
1-4 Ashley Miller Ashley.Miller@edison.k12.nj.us 
1-5 Kathleen Buckley Kathleen.Buckley@edison.k12.nj.us 

  

2-1 Jennifer Figueroa Jennifer.Figueroa@edison.k12.nj.us 
2-1 Lenora Kiesel-Smith (ICR) Lenora.Smith@edison.k12.nj.us 
2-2 Stephanie Crimmins Stephanie.Crimmins@edison.k12.nj.us 
2-3 Melissa Tornambe Melissa.Tornambe@edison.k12.nj.us 
2-4 Nicole Aravena Nicole.Aravena@edison.k12.nj.us 
2-5 Stacy Panitch Stacy.Panitch@edison.k12.nj.us 

  

 



3-1 Denise Babst Denise.Babst@edison.k12.nj.us 
3-1 Dawn Zambrano (ICR) Dawn.Zambrano@edison.k12.nj.us 
3-2 Katherine Crowley Katherine.Crowley@edison.k12.nj.us 
3-3 Adrianna Gerena Adrianna.Gerena@edison.k12.nj.us 
3-4 Susan Nuzzo Susan.Nuzzo@edison.k12.nj.us 
3-5 Jennifer Facendo Jennifer.Facendo@edison.k12.nj.us 

4-1 Dawn Meisner Dawn.Meisner@edison.k12.nj.us 
4-2 Michelle Ryan Michelle.Ryan@edison.k12.nj.us 
4-2 Marisa Cumello (ICR) Marisa.Cumello@ edison.k12.nj.us 
4-3 Chelsea Bonsenor Chelsea.Bonsenor@edison.k12.nj.us 
4-3 Lindsay Martinelli (ICR) Lindsay.Martinelli@edison.k12.nj.us 
4-4 Brittany Parker Brittany.Parker@edison.k12.nj.us 
4-5 Dana Lewkowitz Dana.Lewkowitz@edison.k12.nj.us 
4-6 Danielle Koncius Danielle. Koncius@edison.k12.nj.us 

 

5-1 & 5-4 platoon and 5-3 & 5-5 platoon

5-1 Christian Pedersen Christian.Pedersen@edison.k12.nj.us 
5-1 Scott Ryan (ICR) Scott.Ryan@edison.k12.nj.us 
5-2 Jennifer Wallitsch Jennifer.Wallitsch@edison.k12.nj.us 
5-3 Elisa Pickton Elisa.Pickton@edison.k12.nj.us 
5-4 Kim Plodzien Kim Plodzien@edison.k12.nj.us 
5-4 Anthony Capaccio Anthony.Capaccio@edison.k12.nj.us 
5-5 Mollie Hanlon Mollie.Hanlon@edison.k12.nj.us 

A-1 Jennifer Masnica Jennifer.Masnica@edison.k12.nj.us 
A-2 Sophy Cherukara Sophy.Cherukara@edison.k12.nj.us 
A-4 Marissa ScottoDiCarlo marissa.scottodicarlo@edison.k12.nj.us 
A-5 Amanda Lyna Amanda.Lyna@edison.k12.nj.us 

 


